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VIEW A: RESILIENCE CENTER PROMENADE

VIEW B: GREEN10 MARKET
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SOJOURNER TRUTH COMMUNITY CENTER
SUCCESS PREP. ACADEMY
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTER & VA HOSPITAL
MARKET RATE HOTEL & MEDICAL OFFICE BUILDING
GROCERY STORE
COMMUNITY MAKER SPACE
GREEN10 MARKET
TROLLEY STOP
SKATE PARK
COMMUNITY GARDEN
BASKETBALL COURTS
NEW TROLLEY LINE
REMOVED EXIT RAMP
BIORETENTION CANAL
SCULPTURAL BIORETENTION AREA
RESILIENCE CENTER/MUSEUM
MUNICIPAL AUDITORIUM
BOUTIQUE HOTEL/BREWERY
BASIN ST. STATION
CEMETERIES
HISTORIC ADAPTIVE REUSE APARTMENTS
NEW MEDICAL OFFICE BUILDINGS
PROPOSED HIGHWAY OFF/ON RAMP
PARKING GARAGE
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“Armstrong Place”

HEALTH

Lucille and George 
have retired in Bienville after raising their family in New Orleans. When the 
two heard about the new hospital, they were anxious about change. These 
two activists worked with NCNIA to ensure equitable, sensitive development 
that maintained Bienville’s character and have been ecstatic with the results.

DOUBLE SHOTGUN + CAMELBACK HOMES 
RETAIN THE CHARACTER OF THE SINGLE FAMILY 
NEIGHBORHOOD. 

Renee + James 
are doctors who have decided to raise their children in Bienville. Their daughter 
Antoinette takes trombone lessons in the community studio, while Clay practices 
his kickflips at the Gumbowl Skatepark. The family frequents the community garden 
for fresh veggies.

TRIPLEX + FOURPLEX HOMES 
INCREASING DENSITY WHILE CELEBRATING NEW 
ORLEANS LOCAL BUILDING TYPOLOGY.

Pierre 
recently returned home from Iraq. He receives services from the city’s new Veterans 
Administration Hospital. With the help of the NCNIA, he recently bought an affordable 
unit and has opened a furniture shop in the maker’s space near the Crossing.

MULTIFAMILY
MEETING RISING DEMAND FOR HOUSING IN THE 
NEIGHBORHOOD + CAPTURING THE VALUE OF 
THE GREENWAY. 

Richard + Walter 
are perennial guests at the Basin Boutique Hotel. They enjoy the French Quarter, 
but love the authenticity of The Crossing. The pair shops at Green10 Market and 
frequents the Resilience Center to learn and interact with locals. They are looking 
forward to moving into their new apartment in Bienville.

ADAPTIVE REUSE MULTIFAMILY
GIVING NEW LIFE TO A HISTORIC INDUSTRIAL 
BUILDING WHILE RESTORING THE RESIDENTIAL 
CHARACTER OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD. 

TOTAL BUILDOUT	
Market-Rate Residential 	     
Affordable Residential 	  
Retail 				 
Parking 			 

387,922 sqft
175,808 

75,696
10,035

126,383 

HIGHLIGHTS
Resilience Center/Museum
Sculptural Bioretention Area
Removed Highway Exit
Multifamily Park Apartments

TOTAL BUILDOUT	
Market-Rate Residential 	     
Affordable Residential 	  
Retail 	
Hotel			 
Parking 			 
	

492,620 sqft
201,424

77,767
17,558
68,082

127,789

HIGHLIGHTS
Multifamily Park Apartments 
Boutique Hotel
Brewery
Single Family and Multifamily Housing
Adaptive Reuse Lofts

HIGHLIGHTS
Green 10 Market + Fitness Studio
Trolley Stop
Community Garden
Basketball Courts

TOTAL BUILDOUT	
Market-Rate Residential 	     
Affordable Residential 	  
Retail 			
Parking 			 
	

701,267 sqft
363,599
139,763

36,382
161,523

HIGHLIGHTS
Market Rate Hotel
Grocery Store Anchor
Medical Office Building
Retail + Stormwater Management Derbigny St.

TOTAL BUILDOUT	
Market-Rate Residential 	     
Affordable Residential 	  
Office
Retail 	
Hotel		
Parking 			 

Number of Affordable Units Per Block	

839,653 sqft
160,152

72,542
69,292

141,553
101,160
294,954

A

B

	 Existing Streetcar
	 Future Planned Streetcar 
	 Streetcar Transfer Stations
	 Bus Service to Site
	 Existing Bike Lanes
 

        Proposed Bike Lanes
        Bike Share Station
        Major Highways
        Site Area
        The Crossing

	 Existing Underground Drainage Infrastructure
	 New Surface Stormwater Management 
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0 Hours: Rainfall runoff infiltrates green roof, permeable paving, 
tree box rain gardens and silva cells.
   

3 Hours: Rainfall runoff exceeds permeable paving and silva cell 
storage capacity of 4”. Overflow pipe directs excess water to 
storage cisterns.

24+ Hours: Rainfall runoff stored in cisterns and used in greywater 
systems for N. Derbigny tennants. 
   

7,488 ft3 

Silva Cells

70,400 ft3 

Permeable paving 
storeage beds

1.0 Million Gal
Storage capacity 
of  below-grade 

cisterns

Winged Elm, native tree 
species, thrives in dry-to-
moist soils
      

Permeable paving in 
parking lanes (17,600 sq ft)
      

Native grasses and 
perennials planted in
tree box rain gardens

Silva cells support tree 
growth and stormwater 
management

Cisterns store water 
for reuse in greywater 
systems

I-10 Exit 235A, Orleans 
Ave Ramp Demolished

Recommended 
Replacement Location 
for Exit 235A Ramp

To French Quarter via Treme

FINANCIAL FLOWS
TOTAL AREA DEVELOPED	
Residential Area
Residential Units
Office Area
Retail Area
Hotel Rooms
Structured and Surface Parking	     

2,424,462 sqft
1,266,751

1,532
69,292

205,528
423

2,136 spaces

TRANSIT FLOWS HYDROLOGIC FLOWS

N. DERBIGNY STREET SHOPPING + 
STORMWATER MANAGEMENT

N. Derbigny Street Stormwater Management 
for 5-year, 24-Hour Storm Event 

(8 inches precipitation accumulation)

LAND USE

EQUITY	
LIHTC
HPTC
HOME Grant
Sales Proceeds
Equity Contribution		
	

$3,485,594
$1,738,680

$10,765,062
$31,326,358

$$25,000,000

FINANCING
LOAN AMOUNT
AVERAGE LTV:

$300,465,708
64%

153141

ACCESS HERITAGE RESILIENCE EMPOWERMENT
Encourage urban 
agriculture; promote 
intergenerational 
relationships; provide 
safe and adequate 
affordable housing.

Incentivize non-
vehicular trips; restore 
street grid; enhance 
existing transit 
network; prioritize 
communities over 
commuters.

Celebrate history and 
sense of place, connect 
guests with authentic 
experiences.

Employ best practices 
for stormwater; create 
functional recreation 
space; ensure 
economic sustainability 
through mixed-income 
communities; capitalize 
on civic pride.

Foster community 
investment through shared 
spaces and economic 
opportunity; encourage 
informal learning; capitalize 
on tourism.

Number of Affordable Units Per Block	 Number of Affordable Units Per Block	 Number of Affordable Units Per Block	


